Radiogram No. 1796u

Form 24 for 12/13/05

KURS 2 STRINGS (DC1), HIM-3, UKB. Stowing Hardware in Progress

GMT
06:00-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30
06:40-06:50
06:50-06:55
06:55-07:40
07:30-07:50
07:40-07:50
07:50-08:05
08:05-08:15
08:05-08:45
08:15-08:45
08:45-09:10
08:45-10:15
09:10-10:45
10:15-10:55
10:45-10:55
10:55-12:25
10:55-13:25
12:25-13:25
13:25-13:30
13:25-13:30
13:30-14:30
14:30-14:35
14:30-15:30
14:50-15:05
15:05-18:30
15:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:35-17:50
17:50-18:10
18:15-18:20
18:20-18:45
18:30-18:45
18:45-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:30
21:30-06:00

CREW

CDR

FE-1

CDR
FE-1

CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR

FE-1
CDR

FE-1

CDR

FE-1

FE-1
CDR

ACTIVITY
Morning inspection
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
Hematocrit. Hematocrit test
Hematocrit Kit stowage
SPRUT. Study of liquid media in human body. Tagup (S-band)
Work prep
Post-sleep
Daily planning conference (S-band)
Work prep
BREAKFAST
COX maintenance
Work prep

Stowing hardware for disposal in Progress 354 with IMS support

UOP 2 reconfiguration

Taking readings from AOK T'AHK-4M gas analyzer

Physical exercise (CEVIS)

PROFILAKTIKA. Force Loader (HC-1) experiment. Tagup (S-band)
Physical Exercise (RED)

On MCC Go ISS 02 repress from Progress 354 CpllK (start)
Transferring TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC

LUNCH

ISS O2 repress using Progress 354 CpllK (terminate)

Setup for Robotics Training

Private medical conference (Ku + S-band)

Stowing hardware for disposal in Progress 354 with IMS support
MSS Robotics proficiency on-board training

IMV flow measurement

Private medical conference (S-band)

IMS update

Disconnect Display and Control Panel (DCP) power cable
Daily plan review

Daily plan review

Report prep

Daily planning conference (S-band)

DINNER

Daily food prep

Daily food prep

Pre-sleep

SLEEP



Task List  |FE-1 On MCC GO: System data and Wiener BCIH log file dump

Note: See OSTP for references to US activities.
End of Radiogram



